

City of Isleton

101 Second Street P.O. Box 716 Isleton, California 95641 Tel: 916-777-7770 Fax: 916-777-7775 Info: yvonne.zepeda@cityofisleton.com

Release of Liability

The undersigned hereby releases the City of Isleton from liability for any act of negligence or want of ordinary care on the part of the City of Isleton and/or any of its agents. In consideration of its participation, the sponsoring organization holding the event/festival, its representatives, any and all other participants hereby waive, release, and discharge the City of Isleton, its directors, officers, agents, and employees from any and all claims of liability for injury or damages to the organization, its animals, or property arising out of its participation. This agreement is binding upon its executors, heirs, and assigns.

The undersigned hereby acknowledges that this Release of Liability has volunteers read and understands in full all contents contained therein.

Name:	Address:		Signature:	
Please Print		Please Print	U	
Phone #:	Cell #:		-	
Name:	Address: _		Signature:	
Phone #:	Cell #:		-	
Name:	Address: _		Signature:	
Phone #:	Cell #:			
Signed by:(President or Representative)		Signed by:(Secretary	or Representative)	
Phone #:		Cell #:		
Event Date(s):		Email:		
Hours: from:	_ to:			
	=== Staff Onl	y======		====
EXPIRES:				
Witnessed By:		Date:		

Title: □ City Clerk □ Fire Chief □ City Manager